Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R001057

24R001058

24R001059

24R001060

24R001061

24R001062

24R001063

24R001065

24R001066

24R001067

24R001068

24R001069

24R001070

24R001071

24R001072

24R001074

24R001075

24R001076

24R001077

24R001078

rplwisr.x3

06:36:28
02/20/24
07:17:11
02/20/24
09:13:03
02/20/24

09:23:11
02/20/24
08:48:45
02/20/24
11:57:34
02/20/24
12:02:33
02/20/24

13:37:18
02/20/24
13:52:47
02/20/24
14:01:47
02/20/24
14:05:38
02/20/24
14:24:41
02/20/24
14:31:30
02/20/24
14:37:24
02/20/24
15:10:34
02/20/24
15:17:19
02/20/24
15:35:37
02/20/24
15:54:03
02/20/24
16:08:00
02/20/24
16:45:46
02/20/24

Nature
Traffic Hazard

Accident Pd
Alarm-Testing
Alarm-
-Residence
Livestock

Juvenile Prob

Alarm-Testing

Sex Offender Ck931 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN
Sex Offender Ck 6872 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN

Sex Offender Ck8489 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, OSGOOD,

Traffic Stop

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

Location Dsp

N SR 129 & E BASELINE RD, MILAN, IN 69

800 E / SR 101, MILAN, IN

901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN
INDIANA CAREER CENTER,
VERSAILLES, IN

6937 S SR 129, VERSAILLES, IN

1300 N / 50 W, BATESVILLE, IN

609 N WARPATH DR; MILAN HIGH
SCHOOL, MILAN, IN

901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN
INDIANA CAREER CENTER,
VERSAILLES, IN

IN
600 W / US 50, Holton, IN

Sex Offender Ck8973 N NPLN LOCKER RD,

BATESVILLE, IN

Sex Offender Ck117 S WALNUT ST, OSGOQOD, IN

Civil Process
Transport
Traffic Stop
Civil Process
Return Tx
Lockout

Civil Process

701 WOOD ST, MILAN, IN

69

DST7

69

DST9

DST7

69

69

69

69

69

DST5

DST9

1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY DST7

JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN

601 WOOD ST, MILAN, IN

7888 N 600 E, MILAN, IN

DST9

69

210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY DST7

SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN

3324 S FARMERS RETREAT RD,
DILLSBORO, IN

3830 E OLEAN RD, VERSAILLES, IN

69

69

02/21/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R001079 17:14:49 911 Hangup 613 E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN DST5
02/20/24

24R001080 17:38:46 Civil Process 5832 W 350 S, Holton, IN 69
02/20/24

24R001081 17:58:57 Civil Process 6889 W FAULKNER AV, Holton, IN 69
02/20/24

24R001082 18:13:19 Accident Pd 11212 N 600 E, SUNMAN, IN 69
02/20/24

24R001083 18:49:12 Lockout 442 TANGLEWOOD RD; TANGLEWOODDST7
02/20/24 APARTMENTS BLD 442, VERSAILLES,

IN

24R001084 20:35:34 Traffic Stop 3206 W US 50; PINE HILLS GOLF 69
02/20/24 COURSE, Holton, IN

24R001085 21:20:47 Civil Process 110 PREBLE ST, MILAN, IN DST9
02/20/24

24R001086 21:36:04 Sex Offender Ck813 E CARR ST, MILAN, IN DST9
02/20/24

24R001087 22:28:47 Sex Offender Ck6390 E 1150 N, SUNMAN, IN 69
02/20/24

24R001088 23:18:52 Traffic Stop THE T, VERSAILLES, IN DST7
02/20/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 30

Total reported: 30

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/20/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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