

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

90			10 OTTIOE			
	<u>Number</u> 24R001057	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u> Traffic Hazard	Address N SR 129 & E BASELINE RD, MILAN, IN	Location Dsp 69	
	2 11 100 1007	02/20/24	numo nazara		00	
	24R001058	07:17:11 02/20/24	Accident Pd	800 E / SR 101, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R001059	09:13:03 02/20/24	Alarm-Testing	901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA CAREER CENTER, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001060	09:23:11 02/20/24	Alarm- -Residence	6937 S SR 129, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	24R001061	08:48:45 02/20/24	Livestock	1300 N / 50 W, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R001062	11:57:34 02/20/24	Juvenile Prob	609 N WARPATH DR; MILAN HIGH SCHOOL, MILAN, IN	DST9	
	24R001063	12:02:33 02/20/24	Alarm-Testing	901 W US 50; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA CAREER CENTER, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001065	13:37:18 02/20/24	Sex Offender Ck	931 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN	69	
	24R001066	13:52:47 02/20/24	Sex Offender Ck	6872 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69	
	24R001067	14:01:47 02/20/24	Sex Offender Ck	8489 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	24R001068	14:05:38 02/20/24	Traffic Stop	600 W / US 50, Holton, IN	69	
	24R001069	14:24:41 02/20/24	Sex Offender Ck	8973 N NPLN LOCKER RD, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
	24R001070	14:31:30 02/20/24	Sex Offender Ck	117 S WALNUT ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	24R001071	14:37:24 02/20/24	Civil Process	701 WOOD ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
	24R001072	15:10:34 02/20/24	Transport	1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7 I	
	24R001074	15:17:19 02/20/24	Traffic Stop	601 WOOD ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
	24R001075	15:35:37 02/20/24	Civil Process	7888 N 600 E, MILAN, IN	69	
	24R001076	15:54:03 02/20/24	Return Tx	210 N MONROE ST; RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	24R001077	16:08:00 02/20/24	Lockout	3324 S FARMERS RETREAT RD, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	24R001078	16:45:46 02/20/24	Civil Process	3830 E OLEAN RD, VERSAILLES, IN	69	

Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>					
24R001079	17:14:49 02/20/24	911 Hangup	613 E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5						
24R001080	17:38:46 02/20/24	Civil Process	5832 W 350 S, Holton, IN	69						
24R001081	17:58:57 02/20/24	Civil Process	6889 W FAULKNER AV, Holton, IN	69						
24R001082	18:13:19 02/20/24	Accident Pd	11212 N 600 E, SUNMAN, IN	69						
24R001083	18:49:12 02/20/24	Lockout	442 TANGLEWOOD RD; TANGLEWOOD APARTMENTS BLD 442, VERSAILLES, IN	DDST7						
24R001084	20:35:34 02/20/24	Traffic Stop	3206 W US 50; PINE HILLS GOLF COURSE, Holton, IN	69						
24R001085	21:20:47 02/20/24	Civil Process	110 PREBLE ST, MILAN, IN	DST9						
24R001086	21:36:04 02/20/24	Sex Offender Cl	<813 E CARR ST, MILAN, IN	DST9						
24R001087	22:28:47 02/20/24	Sex Offender Cl	<6390 E 1150 N, SUNMAN, IN	69						
24R001088		Traffic Stop	THE T, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7						
Total Incidents for This Agency: 30										

Total reported: 30

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 02/20/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes